St. JOHN'S

Other Activities

Date Day Activities

18.05.24  (Saturday) Inter House Quiz Competition
(Senior & Junior)

06.07.24  (Saturday) Rhymes Competition Eng. & Hindi
(Nur., LKG, UKG)

20.07.24  (Saturday) Science/Art/Craft Exhibition

03.08.24  (Saturday) Speech Competition Eng. & Hindi
(Senior & Junior)

17.08.24  (Saturday) Rakhi Making Competition
(Ito1V) Boys & Girls
Mehandi Competition (V to X) Girls

24.08.24  (Saturday) Debate English & Hindi
(Seniors)

05.10.24  (Saturday) Essay Writing Eng. & Hindi
(Junior & Senior)

19.10.24 (Saturday) Drawing Competition (Nur.to V)

29.10.24 (Tuesday) Rangoli Competition-Girls

(Junior & Senior) (Il to X)

Annual Sports Day

Summer Vacation

Durga Puja Break
Deepawali & Chhath Break
Winter Vacation

20thMay (Mon) to 15th June (Sat)
08th Oct. (Tue) to 12th Oct. (Sat)
30th Oct. (Wed)to 8thNov. (Fri)
31stDec. (Tue) to 3rdJan. (Fri)

(List Of Holidays During 2024-25 3§y
Date Day Holidays
11.04.24 (Thursday) Id-Ul-Fitr
17.04.24 (Wednesday) Ramnavmi
23.04.24 (Tuesday) Budh Purnima
17.06.24 (Monday) Bakrid
17.07.24 (Wednesday) Moharram
15.08.24 (Thursday) Independence Day
19.08.24 (Monday) Raksha Bandhan
26.08.24 (Monday) Janmastami
02.10.24 (Wednesday) GandhilJayanti
27.11.24 (Wednesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti
25.12.24 (Wednesday) X-Mas
15.01.25 (Tuesday) Makar Sankranti
26.01.25 (Sunday) Republic Day
02.02.25 (Sunday) SaraswatiPuja
26.02.25 (Wednesday) Maha Shiv Ratri
14.03.25 (Friday) Holi
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